
Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Argentina

Source: Anonymous

Population: 60,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Argentine Sign Language
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Litvish (Yeshivish) in Argentina

Population: 4,000
World Popl: 794,500

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Jewish, Haredi

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Argentina

Source: pxfuel

Population: 176,000
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.21%

Chr Adherents: 0.21%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Belize

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sindhi in Belize

Source: Khalid Mahmood - Wikimedia

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 528,700

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: South Asia - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Bolivia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Bolivian Sign Language
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Toromono in Bolivia

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ajuru in Brazil

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Arara do Rio Amonia in Brazil

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arara do Rio Branco in Brazil

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Arara, Mato Grosso
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Asheninka, Ucayali-Yurua in Brazil

Source: Ministerio de Defensa del PerÃº 

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 10,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Asheninka, Ucayali-Yurua
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baena in Brazil

Source: Yves Picq - Wikimedia

Population: 20
World Popl: 20

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Borari in Brazil

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Brazil

Source: Anonymous

Population: 630,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Brazilian Sign Language
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gamela in Brazil

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Iapama, Apama in Brazil

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Ikpeng, Txikao in Brazil

Source: Anonymous

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Ikpeng
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.25%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Isolados do Alto Jutai in Brazil

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Isolados do Jandiatuba in Brazil

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Isse in Brazil

Population: Unknown
World Popl: Unknown

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Portuguese in Brazil

Source: Cabeca de Marmore - Shutterstock

Population: 91,000
World Popl: 96,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Juma in Brazil

Population: Unknown
World Popl: Unknown

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kabixi in Brazil

Population: 100
World Popl: 100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kalapalo in Brazil

Source: Valter Campanato/AgÃªncia Brasil

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Kuikuro-Kalapalo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kantarure in Brazil

Source: Joa Souza - Shutterstock

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karapoto in Brazil

Source: Rodrigo Farhat - Pixabay

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 2,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karuazu in Brazil

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Katokim in Brazil

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kaxixo in Brazil

Source: Anonymous

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Koiupanka in Brazil

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Korubo in Brazil

Source: Etnopedia

Population: 50
World Popl: 50

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Korubo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kujubim in Brazil

Population: 100
World Popl: 100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Purubora
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kulina Pano in Brazil

Source: Sesai, MinistÃ©rio da SaÃºde - F

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Kulina Pano
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kuruaya in Brazil

Source: International Rivers - Flickr

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Matis in Brazil

Source: Marcelo Camargo/AgÃªncia Brasil 

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Matis
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Metyktire in Brazil

Source: Anonymous

Population: 100
World Popl: 100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Kayapo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Miranha in Brazil

Source: Apollo - Flickr

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 3,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Bora
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Morerebi in Brazil

Population: 100
World Popl: 100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Morerebi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mura-Piraha in Brazil

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Piraha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nahukwa in Brazil

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Naua in Brazil

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Paiaku in Brazil

Source: MÃ­dia NINJA - Flickr

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Papavo in Brazil

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Paumelenho in Brazil

Population: Unknown
World Popl: Unknown

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pipipa in Brazil

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sakiriabar in Brazil

Population: 100
World Popl: 100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Satere-Mawe in Brazil

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 16,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Satere-Mawe
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shanenawa in Brazil

Source: Nanda Melonio - Flickr

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tapuia in Brazil

Source: Alexandre Rotenberg - Shuttersto

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tingui-Boto in Brazil

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Trumai in Brazil

Source: Karuwaya Trumai Waura

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Trumai
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Turiwara in Brazil

Population: 60
World Popl: 60

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Turiwara
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Turk in Brazil

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,200
World Popl: 66,822,900

Total Countries: 38
People Cluster: Turkish

Main Language: Turkish
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Waimiri-Atroari in Brazil

Source: TV Brasil, EBC - Flickr

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Waimiri-Atroari
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Xambioa in Brazil

Source: AgÃªncia Brasil - Wikimedia

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Xukuru-Kariri in Brazil

Source: Jean Marconi - Flickr

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Yakarawakta in Brazil

Population: 30
World Popl: 30

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Uru-Eu-Wau-Wau
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yaroame in Brazil

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Yaroame
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zoe in Brazil

Source: Angelo Bonelli

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Guarani

Main Language: Zo'e
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Chile

Source: Anonymous

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Chilean Sign Language
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Chile

Source: pxfuel

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Barasano, Southern in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Barasana-Eduria
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Carabayo, Macusa in Colombia

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Carabayo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 151,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Colombian Sign Language
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Embera-Baudo in Colombia

Source: UNHCR/ACNUR AmÃ©ricas - Flickr

Population: 6,900
World Popl: 6,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Embera-Baudo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Embera-Catio de Alto Andagueda in Colombia

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Embera-Catio
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Epera in Colombia

Population: 80
World Popl: 580

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hupda in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 300
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Hupde
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Colombia

Source: pxfuel

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kogi in Colombia

Source: Uhkabu - Wikimedia

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Kogi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.60%

Chr Adherents: 1.60%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nonuya in Colombia

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Passe in Colombia

Population: 80
World Popl: 80

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Siripu in Colombia

Population: 80
World Popl: 80

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Cuiba
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wiwa in Colombia

Source: Anders1716 - Wikimedia

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 19,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Sanka
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 2.10%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yagua in Colombia

Source: Mike Tabor

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Yagua
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yari in Colombia

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Costa Rica

Source: Kate Nelson/AusAID - Wikimedia

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Costa Rican Sign Language
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Costa Rica

Source: pxfuel

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Ecuador

Source: Anonymous

Population: 50,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Ecuadorian Sign Language
Main Religion: Unknown

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in El Salvador

Source: Anonymous

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Salvadoran Sign Language
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Hmong in French Guiana

Source: AlivePhoto - Shutterstock

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 796,800

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Miao / Hmong

Main Language: Hmong Njua
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Guatemala

Source: Diana Snodgrass

Population: 50,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Guatemalan Sign Language
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Guatemala

Source: pxfuel

Population: 900
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Guyana

Source: Kate Nelson/AusAID - Wikimedia

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Unknown

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Urdu in Guyana

Source: Muzaffar Somro - Pixabay

Population: 4,200
World Popl: 2,927,200

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia - other

Main Language: Urdu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Honduras

Source: Anonymous

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Honduran Sign Language
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Mexico

Source: Ruben Hiebert

Population: 250,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Mexican Sign Language
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Huichol in Mexico

Source: Fernando Rosales - Wikimedia

Population: 62,000
World Popl: 68,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Aztec

Main Language: Huichol
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Japanese in Mexico

Source: N-Y-C - Pixabay

Population: 5,600
World Popl: 119,686,000

Total Countries: 38
People Cluster: Japanese

Main Language: Japanese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Mexico

Source: pxfuel

Population: 41,000
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Nicaragua

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,200
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Nicaraguan Sign Language
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Panama

Source: Anonymous

Population: 9,500
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Panamanian Sign Language
Main Religion: Unknown

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Panama

Source: pxfuel

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chamacoco, Tomaraho in Paraguay

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Chamacoco
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Paraguay

Source: Anonymous

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Paraguayan Sign Language
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Guana in Paraguay

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Guarani

Main Language: Guana (Paraguay)
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Guarani, Eastern Bolivian in Paraguay

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 165,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Guarani

Main Language: Guarani, Eastern Bolivian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Japanese in Paraguay

Source: N-Y-C - Pixabay

Population: 7,200
World Popl: 119,686,000

Total Countries: 38
People Cluster: Japanese

Main Language: Japanese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Paraguay

Source: pxfuel

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Amahuaca, Ipitineri in Peru

Population: 500
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Amahuaca
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Amarakaire, Harakmbet in Peru

Source: Climate Alliance Org - Flickr

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 2,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Amarakaeri
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 0.60%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Asheninka, Pajonal in Peru

Source: Wycliffe Bible Translators of Ca

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Asheninka, Pajonal
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.70%

Chr Adherents: 0.74%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Asheninka, South Ucayali in Peru

Source: AgÃªncia Brasil - Wikimedia

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 18,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Asheninka, South Ucayali
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.40%

Chr Adherents: 1.60%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Asheninka, Ucayali-Yurua in Peru

Source: Ministerio de Defensa del PerÃº 

Population: 9,100
World Popl: 10,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Asheninka, Ucayali-Yurua
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 2.50%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Cujareno, Mashco Piro in Peru

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Mashco Piro
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Peru

Source: David Bennett

Population: 98,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Peruvian Sign Language
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Iquito, Amacacore in Peru

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Iquitu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.80%

Chr Adherents: 1.90%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Japanese in Peru

Source: N-Y-C - Pixabay

Population: 54,000
World Popl: 119,686,000

Total Countries: 38
People Cluster: Japanese

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Peru

Source: pxfuel

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Matses in Peru

Source: Instituto LingÃ¼Ã­stico de Veran

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 6,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Matses
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nanti in Peru

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Nanti
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pisabo in Peru

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Pisabo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Yaminahua in Peru

Source: David and Jenny Skinner

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Yaminahua
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.70%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yaminahua, Chitonajuas in Peru

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Yaminahua
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Dutch in Suriname

Source: Anonymous

Population: 200
World Popl: 34,200

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Dutch
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Saramaccan in Suriname

Source: IFES - Flickr

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 36,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Saramaccan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Uruguay

Source: Kate Nelson/AusAID - Wikimedia

Population: 7,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Uruguayan Sign Language
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Uruguay

Source: pxfuel

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cuiba in Venezuela

Source: ZIPPASGO - Wikimedia

Population: 500
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Cuiba
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Venezuela

Source: Kate Nelson/AusAID - Wikimedia

Population: 86,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Venezuelan Sign Language
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Venezuela

Source: pxfuel

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Turk in Venezuela

Source: Anonymous

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 66,822,900

Total Countries: 38
People Cluster: Turkish

Main Language: Turkish
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


